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Provisional Admission Notice for Balvatika - I1l (2025-26)

All the parents and stakeholders are hereby informed that they have to submit the following
documents at the time of admission of their wards in Balvatika - Il to the vidyalaya:

On line Registration form

Birth Certificate of the child

Aadhar card of the child

Aadhar Card of Parents

Address Proof documents

Caste Certificate of child and Parent
Distance Proof

© NO WUV RWNERE

Candidates selected under RTE Category must provide the distance proof. If the distance is not

as per KVS norms their application will not be considered.

9. Blood Group report (original).

10.Service certificate of parent (original).

11. Details of transfer of parent duly countered signed and attested by Head of the Organization.

12.Salary slips of the parent.

13.Income certificate duly issued by the competent authority.

14. Admission of Balvatika - 1l will start from 29.03.2025 and 01.04.2025from 10:00 am to 12’00
noon.

15.Only the selected candidates will report in the Vidyalaya.

16. Waiting list candidates will be informed separately.

17.Please avoid unnecessary visit to the Vidyalaya

18. Admission will be granted subject to the verification of all documents

BY ORDER

PRINCIPAL
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RTE Lottery Result

S No. Application Name Lottery Number / DATE OF ADM
Submission Code Wait List Number
214 325260160532252600 | SRIYA SARDAR 1
088401
12 325260006769252600 | REYANSH PRASAD 2
019581
250 325260237674252600 | SARNADEEP DAS 3 29.03.2025
159798
6 325260003561252600 | SAI SHREYANSHI 4
001407 SETHI
224 325260178842252600 | ADITRINAYAK 5
140423
19 325260013039252600 | JIGYANSA ROUL 6
005526
28 325260017802252600 | ARITRA BAITHA 7
037791
01.04.2025
217 325260163966252600 | AAMISH AFZAL 8
098397
15 325260009704252600 | RITESH MALLICK 9
003351
54 325260035009252600 | RAJVEER SHAW 10

107782




School Name: KV FORT WILLIAM

Region: KOLKATA

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List

Number

DATE OF ADM

32526000378
92526000163
26

PRAEKSHA
ROY

1

32526022105
32526001556
a0

CHINMAY
KURANI

19

32526010804
82526000663
32

RAJLAXMI

11

32526004210
12526000769
o4

TRISHA

16

32526008450
02526000951
67

TAMANNA
ROY

10

32526003979
62526000333
82

ARISH
SINGHA
MAHAPATRA

32526001277
72526000047
11

BHANVI
WVERMA

32526002769
92526000131
7

SHREYANSH
SINGH

23

32526012493
02526000678
82

ABHIYANSH
BHARDWAZ

3

32526024591
12526001715
11

PRIYANSHU
KUMAR
SINGH

10

29.03.2025




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List

Number

DATE OF ADM

25

32526014718
62526001123
TG

MAHI
KUMAR

11

26

32526016025
92526001525
49

SAANVYI

12

27

32526016591
02526001027
14

PRIYANSH
GOHIL

13

29.03.2025

32526000559
72526000047
04

DIVYANSHU
KUMAR

14

32526003865
52526000706
o7

SHINDE
RUDRA
BHAVESH

19

32526002694
62526000505
a0

ANSHUL
SINGH

16

12

32526005389
22526000273
58

KANIKE
HANSHITH

17

24

32526012757
92526001425
11

TAMBOLI
SOFIYAN
KAMRUDDIN

18

32526000045
52526000020
44

PANCHHI
SINGH

19

32526021544
22526001414
38

SHIVANSH

20

15

32526007092
62526000379
03

ARYAVIR
KUMAR
SINGH

21

21

32526011607
42526000675
61

DEBASMITA
SADHUKHAN

22

01.04.2025




S No. Applicaticn Name Service Number of LGHEW
Submission Category Transfers Number / DATE OF ADM
Code Wait List
Number
22 32526011834 | SAl 1 3 23
22526001556 | SANIDHYA
72
18 32526010630 | AKSHAT 1 3 24
32526000808 | SINGH
62 01.04.2025
20 32526011245 | KASHVI 1 3 25
22526000626 | SAHNI
42
13 320260062521 | AISHANI 1 3 26
32526001419 | CHATTERJEE
16
School Name: KV FORT WILLIAM Academic Year: 2025-2026
Region: KOLKATA Std: Balvatika - 3
DA GEN OBC CL Lottery Result
S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number / DATE OF ADM
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526022808 | ARHAN KHAN 1 2 1 29.03.2025
32526001522
85
School Name: KV FORT WILLIAM Academic Year: 2025-2026
Region: KOLKATA Std: Balvatika - 3
DA SC Lottery Result
S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number / DATE OF ADM
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526011158 | HRIVAAN 1 NA 1
62526001246 | RAJAK 01.04.2025

76




