

पीएमश्री केंद्रीय विद्यालय फोर्ट विलियम, कोलकाता - 700021 PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Fort William, Kolkata-700 021 शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अधीन एक स्वायत्त संस्थान An Autonomous Organization under Education Ministry, Government of India फोन/ Phone No: : 033-22485117



आर्मी फ़ोन नंबर/ Army Phone Nunber:6947

ई-मेल : <u>kvfortwilliamkolkata@gmail.com</u> वैबसाइट -:- <u>https://fortwilliam.kvs.ac.in/</u> K.V. School Code: 1269 CBSE School Code: 19219 Affiliation No: 2400001

Provisional Admission Notice for Balvatika - III (2025-26)

All the parents and stakeholders are hereby informed that they have to submit the following documents at the time of admission of their wards in Balvatika - III to the vidyalaya:

- 1. On line Registration form
- 2. Birth Certificate of the child
- 3. Aadhar card of the child
- 4. Aadhar Card of Parents
- 5. Address Proof documents
- 6. Caste Certificate of child and Parent
- 7. Distance Proof
- 8. Candidates selected under RTE Category must provide the distance proof. If the distance is not as per KVS norms their application will not be considered.
- 9. Blood Group report (original).
- 10. Service certificate of parent (original).
- 11. Details of transfer of parent duly countered signed and attested by Head of the Organization.
- 12. Salary slips of the parent.
- 13. Income certificate duly issued by the competent authority.
- 14. Admission of Balvatika III will start from 29.03.2025 and 01.04.2025 from 10:00 am to 12'00 noon.
- 15. Only the selected candidates will report in the Vidyalaya.
- 16. Waiting list candidates will be informed separately.
- 17. Please avoid unnecessary visit to the Vidyalaya
- 18. Admission will be granted subject to the verification of all documents

BY ORDER

PRINCIPAL

RTE Lottery Result

DATE OF ADM	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	Name	Application Submission Code	S No.
	1	SRIYA SARDAR	325260160532252600 088401	214
	2	REYANSH PRASAD	325260006769252600 019581	12
29.03.2025	3	SARNADEEP DAS	325260237674252600 159798	250
	4	SAI SHREYANSHI SETHI	325260003561252600 001407	6
	5	ADITRI NAYAK	325260178842252600 140423	224
	6	JIGYANSA ROUL	325260013039252600 005526	19
	7	ARITRA BAITHA	325260017802252600 037791	28
01.04.2025	8	AAMISH AFZAL	325260163966252600 098397	217
	9	RITESH MALLICK	325260009704252600 003351	15
	10	RAJVEER SHAW	325260035009252600 107782	54

Region: KOLKATA

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Category	Number of Transfers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	DATE OF ADM
1	32526000378 92526000163 26	PRAEKSHA ROY	1	4	1	
2	32526022105 32526001586 50	CHINMAYI KURANI	1	4	2	
19	32526010804 82526000663 32	RAJLAXMI	1	3	3	
11	32526004210 12526000769 54	TRISHA	1	3	4	
16	32526008450 02526000951 67	TAMANNA ROY	1	3	5	20.02.2025
10	32526003979 62526000333 82	ARISH SINGHA MAHAPATRA	1	3	6	29.03.2025
5	32526001277 72526000047 11	BHANVI VERMA	1	3	7	
7	32526002769 92526000131 77	SHREYANSH SINGH	1	3	8	
23	32526012493 02526000678 82	ABHIYANSH BHARDWAZ	1	3	9	
31	32526024591 12526001715 11	PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH	1	3	10	

DATE OF ADM	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	Number of Transfers	Service Category	Name	Application Submission Code	S No.
	11	3	1	MAHI KUMARI	32526014718 62526001123 76	25
29.03.2025	12	3	1	SAANVI	32526016025 92526001525 49	26
	13	3	1	PRIYANSH GOHIL	32526016551 02526001027 14	27
	14	3	1	DIVYANSHU KUMAR	32526000559 72526000047 04	4
	15	3	1	SHINDE RUDRA BHAVESH	32526003865 92526000706 07	9
	16	3	1	ANSHUL SINGH	32526002694 62526000505 90	6
	17	3	1	KANIKE HANSHITH	32526005389 22526000273 88	12
01.04.2025	18	3	1	TAMBOLI SOFIYAN KAMRUDDIN	32526012757 92526001425 11	24
	19	3	1	PANCHHI SINGH	32526000045 92526000020 44	3
	20	3	1	SHIVANSH	32526021544 22526001414 38	30
	21	3	1	ARYAVIR KUMAR SINGH	32526007092 62526000379 03	15
	22	3	1	DEBASMITA SADHUKHAN	32526011607 42526000675 61	21

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Category	Number of Transfers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	DATE OF ADM
22	32526011834 22526001556 72	sai Sanidhya	1	3	23	
18	32526010630 32526000808 62	akshat Singh	1	3	24	01.04.2025
20	32526011245 22526000626 42	Kashvi Sahni	1	3	25	
13	32526006251 32526001419 16	AISHANI CHATTERJEE	1	3	26	

School Name: KV FORT WILLIAM

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA

Std: Balvatika - 3

DA GEN OBC CL Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Category	Number of Transfers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	DATE OF ADM
1	32526022808 32526001522 85	ARHAN KHAN	1	2	1	29.03.2025

School Name: KV FORT WILLIAM

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA

Std: Balvatika - 3

DA SC Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Category	Number of Transfers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	DATE OF ADM
1	32526011158 62526001246 76	HRIVAAN RAJAK	1	NA	1	01.04.2025